New Mexico Department of Transportation - Apparent Bids for Letting of June 21, 2024

New Mexico Department of Transportation

Apparent Bids for Letting of June 21, 2024

Letting ID: 24062101

Cut-off Time: 11:00:00 AM MDT

Proposal: 001--2104770
Counties: De Baca

Bridge Rehabilitation

Bidder Name

Bid Amount

Comment

Withdrawn

Engineer's Estimate
Meridian Contracting, Inc.

Hasse Contracting Company, Inc.

Kimo Constructors, Inc.
Vital Consulting Group, LLC

(5 apparent bids)

Copyright © 2024 Bid Express®

$1,586,685.00
$1,813,645.00
$2,035,203.50
$2,106,294.20
$3,101,805.00
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