New Mexico Department of Transportation

Apparent Bids for Letting of June 21, 2024

Letting ID: 24062101

Cut-off Time: 11:00:00 AM MDT

Proposal: 001--2104770

Counties: De Baca Bridge Rehabilitation

Bidder Name	Bid Amount	Comment	Withdrawn
Engineer's Estimate	\$1,586,685.00		No
Meridian Contracting, Inc.	\$1,813,645.00		No
Hasse Contracting Company, Inc.	\$2,035,203.50		No
Kimo Constructors, Inc.	\$2,106,294.20		No
Vital Consulting Group, LLC	\$3,101,805.00		No

(5 apparent bids)

Copyright © 2024 Bid Express®